

**Enquiries:** 

## The Chinese University of Hong Kong Foundation, Inc.

Tax Exempt Organization under IRC Section 501 (c)(3) of Internal Revenue Service in the U.S.A. (Federal Tax I.D. Number: 98-0477422)

## Theodore H.H. Pian and Rulan Chao Pian Memorial Fund Donation Form

Professor Rulan Chao Pian (1922-2013), a distinguished scholar in the fields of Music History, East Asian Languages and Chinese Music, donated her research materials, including 5,500 audio-visual recordings to The Chinese University of Hong Kong from 2006 to 2009. In memory of Professor Pian and to continue her research work, **Theodore H.H. Pian and Rulan Chao Pian Memorial Fund** will be set up at CUHK for the maintenance and development of the Rulan Chao Pian Collection at the CUHK Library and/or to conduct scholarly research using the Pian Collection at CUHK and/or Harvard University.

We wish to have your generous support towards the Fund in continuing the great work that Professor Pian had been doing and providing valuable research tools for the academics.

Donor Particulars
Please fill in all the fields in block letters.
☐ Personal Donation : (Professor/Dr/Mr/Ms)
☐ Corporate Donation:
Contact Person (Professor/Dr/Mr/Ms)
☐ I/We wish to remain 'Anonymous' in the acknowledgement.
Phone No Fax No
Email
Mailing Address Name on Receipt
Name on Receipt $\square$ Same as above $\square$ Others (Please specify)
For CUHK Alumni Only
Alumni ID Graduation Year Major Graduate School
College / Graduate School ☐ College ☐ Graduate School ☐ Part-time Programme
Donation Amount
I / We wish to support the "Theodore H.H. Pian and Rulan Chao Pian Memorial Fund" by donating
$\square$ USD 100 $\square$ USD 500 $\square$ USD 1,000 $\square$ Others: USD
A U.S. tax deductible receipt issued by the Foundation will be sent to your mailing address.  The Chinese University of Hong Kong Foundation, Inc. will deduct 5% of each donation or USD 50,000 per transaction, whichever
is lower, as the administration cost to support its operations before being transferred to Hong Kong.
Donation Method
☐ By check (Check Number) (Payable to "The Chinese University of Hong Kong Foundation, Inc.")
by check (check rumber) (rayable to The Chinese Oniversity of Hong Rong roundation, file.)
Please send a check with this donation form to:
The Chinese University of Hong Kong Foundation, Inc.
c/o GMA Foundations
77 Summer Street, 8th Floor
Boston, MA 02110-1006 U.S.A.
☐ I do NOT wish to be contacted by the Office of Institutional Advancement for direct marking purposes relating to solicitation
of donations and/or promotion of activities of the University.
For more details on our personal data policy, please visit <a href="https://www.cuhk.edu.hk/oia/pdpao/">www.cuhk.edu.hk/oia/pdpao/</a>
F, F, F, F, F
Signature Date

The Chinese University of Hong Kong Foundation, Inc.

Fax: 1-617-426-7087

Email: info@gmafoundations.com

Phone: 1-617-426-7080